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Axe : Fossé-B sens 2

Echelle X : 1/1000
Echelle Z : 1/1000

Plan Comp : 165.00

Fossé a créer

Base du masque a créer

Terrain

178.80

178.01
F177.23
F176.22
r175.54

F174.75

174.39

174.08

+174.00
+173.87
173.62
F173.37

Pentes terrain

| -7.86% , -7.78% ,-10.16%, -6.83% , -7.83% , -3.65% , -3.05% , -0.87% | -1.25% , -2.53% | -2.51% ,

Numéro de tabulation

Distances partielles

Distances cumulées

Pentes et rampes

QN I
o—len\oy
TR
TN

Alignts. et courbes

=5.10m

ru du Margouzy
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